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Payroll Activity [Summary]

1/07/2020 To 30/06/2021

Employee

Bermingham, Julian Francis
Both, Simon

Boyle, Shane

Cao, Nam Anh

Dal Monte, Elena
Hardy, Timothy
Hooper, Hannah
Johnson, Jess
Leggett, Philip
Loechel, Geoff
MacDonald, Duncan
Martin, Scott
Nielsen, Naomi
Ratzmer, Leigh
Reynolds, Matthew James
Riethmuller, Jack
Riethmuller, Todd
Saltmarshe, Rebecca
Sun, Zhuo (Sky)
Teusner, Kym

Ward, Neil

Total:
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Wages

$86,862.05
$65,769.35
$11,055.73
$18,808.52
$16,702.03
$23,701.96
$8,603.83
$8,566.96
$31,997.84
$46,255.00
$8,685.89
$19,785.87
$70,807.60
$78,461.46
$58,013.42
$259.67
$127,404.05
$1,833.44
$10,739.11
$192,695.20
$71,345.95
$958,354.93

Deductions

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
-$423.12
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$15,370.00
$14,946.88

Taxes

$25,721.00
$13,421.00
$1,639.00
$3,015.00
$2,555.00
$4,342.00
$1,703.00
$1,686.00
$7,251.00
$7,109.00
$1,747.00
$3,541.00
$17,467.00
$20,876.00
$8,658.00
$0.00
$35,985.00
$294.00
$2,242.00
$61,532.00
$11,031.00
$231,815.00

Net Pay

$61,141.05
$52,348.35
$9,416.73
$15,793.52
$14,147.03
$19,359.96
$6,900.83
$6,880.96
$24,746.84
$39,569.12
$6,938.89
$16,244.87
$53,340.60
$57,585.46
$49,355.42
$259.67
$91,419.05
$1,539.44
$8,497.11
$131,163.20
$44,944.95
$711,593.05

Teusner & Page Pty Ltd

P O Box 764
TANUNDA SA 5352

ABN: 73 101 212 784
Email: todd@teusner.com.au

Expenses

$8,202.89
$6,248.08
$1,007.80
$694.35
$1,586.70
$2,251.70
$817.36
$813.86
$3,039.79
$4,394.24
$825.16
$1,879.66
$6,726.73
$7,453.82
$918.94
$0.00
$12,103.37
$174.18
$1,020.22
$18,306.05
$6,777.88
$85,242.78





