Created: 2/08/2021 3:12 PM

Payroll Activity [Summary]

1/07/2020 To 30/06/2021

Teusner & Page Pty Ltd

P O Box 764 TANUNDA SA 5352 ABN: 73 101 212 784

1/01/2020 10 30/00/2021					Email	: todd@teusner.com.au
Employee	Wages	Deductions	Taxes	Net Pay	Expenses	
Bermingham, Julian Francis	\$86,862.05	\$0.00	\$25,721.00	\$61,141.05	\$8,202.89	
Both, Simon	\$65,769.35	\$0.00	\$13,421.00	\$52,348.35	\$6,248.08	
Boyle, Shane	\$11,055.73	\$0.00	\$1,639.00	\$9,416.73	\$1,007.80	
Cao, Nam Anh	\$18,808.52	\$0.00	\$3,015.00	\$15,793.52	\$694.35	
Dal Monte, Elena	\$16,702.03	\$0.00	\$2,555.00	\$14,147.03	\$1,586.70	
Hardy, Timothy	\$23,701.96	\$0.00	\$4,342.00	\$19,359.96	\$2,251.70	
Hooper, Hannah	\$8,603.83	\$0.00	\$1,703.00	\$6,900.83	\$817.36	
Johnson, Jess	\$8,566.96	\$0.00	\$1,686.00	\$6,880.96	\$813.86	
Leggett, Philip	\$31,997.84	\$0.00	\$7,251.00	\$24,746.84	\$3,039.79	
Loechel, Geoff	\$46,255.00	-\$423.12	\$7,109.00	\$39,569.12	\$4,394.24	
MacDonald, Duncan	\$8,685.89	\$0.00	\$1,747.00	\$6,938.89	\$825.16	
Martin, Scott	\$19,785.87	\$0.00	\$3,541.00	\$16,244.87	\$1,879.66	
Nielsen, Naomi	\$70,807.60	\$0.00	\$17,467.00	\$53,340.60	\$6,726.73	
Ratzmer, Leigh	\$78,461.46	\$0.00	\$20,876.00	\$57,585.46	\$7,453.82	
Reynolds, Matthew James	\$58,013.42	\$0.00	\$8,658.00	\$49,355.42	\$918.94	
Riethmuller, Jack	\$259.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$259.67	\$0.00	
Riethmuller, Todd	\$127,404.05	\$0.00	\$35,985.00	\$91,419.05	\$12,103.37	
Saltmarshe, Rebecca	\$1,833.44	\$0.00	\$294.00	\$1,539.44	\$174.18	
Sun, Zhuo (Sky)	\$10,739.11	\$0.00	\$2,242.00	\$8,497.11	\$1,020.22	
Teusner, Kym	\$192,695.20	\$0.00	\$61,532.00	\$131,163.20	\$18,306.05	
Ward, Neil	\$71,345.95	\$15,370.00	\$11,031.00	\$44,944.95	\$6,777.88	
Total:	\$958,354.93	\$14,946.88	\$231,815.00	\$711,593.05	\$85,242.78	